Missionary Sisters
of Mary Immaculate

MISSIONARY SISTERS OF MARY IMMACULATE

3,921

3,489
5,179
4,647

3,973
3,557
6,573

5,920

$5-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors Exchange Only

$10-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors Exchange Only
$5-49.99, 0-18 Mo. Donors

$10-49.99, 0-18 Mo. Donors

Exchange Only
Exchange Only

EXCHANGE ONLY

$5-49.99, 13-24 Mo. Donors $85.00/M
$10-49.99, 13-24 Mo. Donors $85.00/M
$5-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors $85.00/M
$10-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors $85.00/M

For more than 80 years, the Missionary Sisters of Mary Immaculate have
been reaching out to the poor and those in need.

In East Africa, they operate two mission hospitals in rural areas where

healthcare was previously unavailable. They operate more than 30 health

centers and serve more remote regions through their mobile healthcare

facility. They also help children through pastoral ministry,

education and job training programs.

These names are very responsive to all overseas, health, and mission-
oriented appeals.

Adam Evans
adam@marvegranger.com

Mary Elizabeth Granger & Associates, Inc.
2112 Belair Road, Suite 4A
Fallston, MD 21047
Phone: (410) 842-1170
WWW.maryegranger.com

sMEGA, Inc.

DATE
UPDATED
NAMES THRU

UNIT OF SALE

GENDER

SOURCE

SELECTS

S5+

$10+
SCF/STATE/ZIP
RECENCY

RUN CHARGE
EMAIL
NON-RECIPROCAL

MINIMUM ORDER

03/14/2024
03/13/2024

$16.50

100% Direct Mail

$10.00/M
$12.00/M
$8.00/M
$10.00/M
$10.00/M
$65.00/F
20.00/M

5,000 or Full Run

DELIVERY 5 Working Days from

receipt of order
EXCHANGES Allowed
REUSE Please Inquire
NET NAME Please Inquire
CANCELLATION

All orders cancelled on or before mail date will incur a $50.00

Cancellation Fee in addition to applicable running, selection &

shipping charges. All orders cancelled after mail date will incur

full list rental charges.
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

MEGA reserves the right to charge reciprocal pricing

Sample mail piece required
Mail date clearance required
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