## Missionary Sisters of Mary Immaculate

## **MISSIONARY SISTERS OF MARY IMMACULATE**

10113310	VINART SISTERS OF WART IIVII	IVIACULATE		03/14/2024
2 0 2 1	¢5 40.00 0 12 Ma. Damara	Evelope only	UPDATED	
3,921	\$5-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only	NAMES THRU	03/13/2024
3,489 \$	\$10-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only		
5,179	\$5-49.99, 0-18 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only	UNIT OF SALE	\$16.50
4,647 \$	\$10-49.99, 0-18 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only		
EXCHANGE ONLY			<u>GENDER</u>	
3,973 \$	\$5-49.99, 13-24 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M		
3,557 \$	510-49.99, 13-24 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M	SOURCE	100% Direct Mail
6,573 \$	\$5-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M		
5,920 \$	\$10-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M	<u>SELECTS</u>	
0)020 +		<i>q</i> co i co <i>q</i> i i i	\$5+	\$10.00/M
			\$10+	\$12.00/M
			SCF/STATE/ZIP	\$8.00/M
			RECENCY	\$10.00/M
			RUN CHARGE	\$10.00/M
			EMAIL	\$65.00/F
For more than 80 years, the Missionary Sisters of Mary Immaculate have			NON-RECIPROCAL	20.00/M
reaching ou	it to the poor and those in need.			
t Africa, the	ey operate two mission hospitals in r	rural areas where		
	previously unavailable. They operate			
centers and serve more remote regions through their mobile healthcare			MINIMUM ORDER	5,000 or Full Run
		istry,		
tion and jot	b training programs.		DELIVERY	5 Working Days from
These names are very responsive to all overseas, health, and mission- oriented appeals.				receipt of order
			EXCHANGES	Allowed
			<u>REUSE</u>	Please Inquire
			NET NAME	Please Inquire
	Adam Evans			
adam@maryegranger.com			CANCELLATION	
reaching ou at Africa, the ncare was pu rs and serve y. They also ation and job e names are	ut to the poor and those in need. ey operate two mission hospitals in r previously unavailable. They operate e more remote regions through their o help children through pastoral mini- ob training programs. e very responsive to all overseas, hea s. <i>Adam Evans</i>	rural areas where more than 30 health ir mobile healthcare istry,	MINIMUM ORDER DELIVERY EXCHANGES REUSE NET NAME	5,000 or Full 5 Working Days f receipt of o Allo Please Inc Please Inc

DATE

Mary Elizabeth Granger & Associates, Inc. 2112 Belair Road, Suite 4A Fallston, MD 21047 Phone: (410) 842-1170 <u>www.maryegranger.com</u>

## All orders cancelled on or before mail date will incur a \$50.00 Cancellation Fee in addition to applicable running, selection & shipping charges. All orders cancelled after mail date will incur

full list rental charges. <u>SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS</u> MEGA reserves the right to charge reciprocal pricing Sample mail piece required Mail date clearance required

MEGA, Inc.